Executive Director, Eastern Region, RailTel 

Corporation of India Ltd, 

3
rd 

Floor, Chatterjee International Centre, 33A, 

Jawaharlal Nehru Road, 

Kolkata – 700 071. 

Earnest 
Money 

Deposit: 

(ITT Clause 5) 

Earnest Money Deposit shall be submitted for  Rs. 64,800/- (Sixty four 
thousand and eight hundred only) in the form of Pay Orders / Demand 

Drafts shall be drawn  in favour of RailTel Corporation of India Limited, 

payable at Kolkata having validity covering 30 days beyond the validity of 

offer. 

Small Scale Units registered with NSIC under single point registration